672 Willimantic Central — Local Route _

Walmart

Rt. 6 at
N. Windham Plaza

Rt. 6 at Airport

at Hgh
Foster at Rt. 195
Gateway Commons Hgh at
Serwan
‘ Willimantic Plaza (NBOnly)
ECSU-

Vall
Kgﬁtyaa']t Wincham Hghat

X}lkl\éb ok Towers  Hospital  YVeshourn 2
Columbia Ave §
$
Noble Hall
(EBonly)
Main at Windhat
Mansfield Town mnﬂ/fa//; S
(WBonly)
P /@asam St

%

%
)
s 2y

14
Bus directions and tracking available on:

mGO dle Iy Bing maps Mb

Maps



Monday thru Saturday

Gateway Commons (Depart) 8:32 AVl 11:.02 AM 1:32 PV 4:02 PM
Windham Hospital 837 AM 11:07 AM 1:37 PM 4:07 PV
g Noble Hall (Eastbound only) 840 AV 11:10 AVl 1:40 PM 410PM zcj
3 ECSU High St at Washburn St 8:43 AV 11:13 AM 1:43 P 413 PU 3
% United Services 846 AVl 1116 AM 146 PM 416 AV %
Llcﬂ5 Foster Drive at City Line 850 AM 11:20 AM 1:50 AV 4:20 PM LICEI5
Eastbrook Mall 8:55 AM 11:25 AM 1:55 AV 4:25 PV
Walmart (Arrive) 9:02 AM 11:32 AM 2:02RM 4:32 PM
Walmart (Depart) 910 AM 11:40 AM 2:10RM 4:40 PM
5 East Brook Mall 9:16 AV 11:46 AM 216 AV 4:46 PM 5
= Foster Drive at City Line 9:21 AV 11:51 AM 2:21 AV 4:51 PM =
§ United Services 9:24 AVl 11:54 AM 224 FM 4:54 PV §
é ECSU High St at Washburn St 9:27 AV 11.57 AV 2:27PM 457 PM é
Windham Hospital 9:33 AM 1203 PM 2:33PM 503 PV
Gateway Commons (Arrive) 9:39 AV 1209 FM 2:39 FM 509 RM
Operates Opera
- 6 days a week — Monday thru Saturday - 6 dias a la semana - lunes a sabado
- Does not operate on the following holidays: New Year’s - No opera en los siguientes feriados: New Year’s
Day, Memorial Day, Independence Day, Labor Day, Day, Memorial Day, Independence Day, Labor Day,

Thanksgiving and Christmas Day Thanksgiving y Christmas Day

Useful notes about service Notas Utiles del servicio

- During the day one bus provides service that alternates

between this route and the Willimantic East route. The - Durante el dia, un bus provee servicios que se alternan

buses change routes at Gateway Commons. Riders can entre esta ruta y Willimantic East. Los buses cambian
move between the two routes at Gateway Commons rutas en Gateway Commons que es el final del dia.
which is the end of the line. - Se pueden llevar bicicletas en los autobuses que sirvan

- Bicycles can be taken on the buses that serve this route. esta ruta.

Connecting Services / Servicios de conexion

Willimantic East Route Willimantic-Norwich (Route 32) Route
Storrs-Willimantic Route CT Transit 918 Willimantic-Hartford Express Service
Willimantic-Danielson Route



